hs boys

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 276 Casey Kromer Norwalk 9 16:32.00
2 2 107 lan Deeter St. Paul 12 16:33.00
3 3 117 lsaac Thimke St. Paul 12 17:07.00
4 4 293 Colin Ellis Perkins 12 17:16.00
5 5 290 Max Davis Perkins 11 17:19.00
6 6 261 Tyler Kohimann Huron 12 17:31.00
7 7 127 Kevin Hernandez Willard 11 17:36.00
8 8 102 Nick Centa St. Paul 12 17:38.00
9 9 270 Maxwell Bores Norwalk 9 17:39.00
10 10 111 David Forrest St. Paul 12 17:40.00
11 11 249 Aaron Clapp Clyde 11 17:44.00
12 12 114 Gavin Ross St. Paul 12 17:52.00
13 13 118 Owen Thimke St. Paul 9 17:53.00
14 14 291 Carter Deering Perkins 12 17:54.00
15 15 292 Keegan Dulaney Perkins 10 17:59.00
16 16 252 Eli Pumphrey Clyde 10 18:07.00
17 17 113 Seth Ridge St. Paul 10 18:12.00
18 109 Jack Dvorak St. Paul 12 18:18.00
19 18 258 Sage Edgerly-Bork Huron 9 18:20.00
20 19 294 Ty Klepper Perkins 12 18:29.00
21 20 271 Alex Christophel Norwalk 9 18:31.00
22 21 266 Carter Schlessman Huron 10 18:37.00
23 22 288 A.J. Bores Perkins 12 18:41.00
24 23 259 Nathan Hinners Huron 11 18:46.00
25 24 256 Jake Case Huron 10 18:46.00
26 25 265 Ryan Sas Huron 11 18:53.00
27 26 248 Zane Ball Clyde 12 18:53.00
28 27 275 Landen Knoll Norwalk 9 18:57.00
29 28 121 Mason Carnahan Willard 11 18:59.00
30 29 257 Beren Dennis Huron 10 19:06.00
31 255 Granthem Brown Huron 12 19:06.00
32 30 300 Blake Witter Perkins 9 19:14.00
33 31 253 Zane Townsley Clyde 11 19:17.00
34 262 Jason Nims Huron 9 19:17.00
35 32 124 Sixtos Gonzalez Willard 12 19:20.00
36 33 250 Calton Fisher Clyde 11 19:23.00
37 34 82 David Grant St. Mary C.C. 12 19:24.00
38 35 254 Preston Widman Clyde 9 19:28.00
39 36 251 Dawson Kinsey Clyde 11 19:29.00
40 110 Eian Farrell St. Paul 12 19:31.00
41 37 120 Taylen Biddinger Willard 9 19:35.00
42 38 285 Kynan Sparks Norwalk 11 19:38.00
43 39 278 Joseph Lyons Norwalk 12 19:42.00
44 40 131 Jorge Uriarte Willard 11 19:44.00
45 260 Wilson Kastor Huron 11 19:50.00
46 41 84 Dante Torres St. Mary C.C. 11 19:53.00
47 104 William Cloud St. Paul 10 19:55.00
48 42 122 Isaias Cuevas Willard 11 19:58.00
49 43 128 Cullen Hill Willard 10 19:59.00
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101
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Anthony Hall
Michael Lucas
Brock Bores
Devon Roberts
Izaiah Polak
Ben Musser
Rey Dante
Owen Wagner
Ethan Clark
Luka Cuturic
Josh Penwell
Joey Faber
Dominic Tooman
Landon Selka
Isaak White
Pavan Gorty
Dylan Eggleston
Braylon Long
Owen Shepherd
Ethan Denman
Landon Henry
Noah Smith

Alan Jarrett-Jackson
Donovan Sharfrath

Aidan Roberts
Luke Marsh

Norwalk
Norwalk
St. Paul
Norwalk
Huron

Perkins
Perkins
Norwalk
St. Paul
St. Paul
Huron

St. Mary C.C.

Huron
Norwalk
Norwalk

St. Mary C.C.

Norwalk
Willard
Willard
St. Paul
Willard
Norwalk
Sandusky

St. Mary C.C.

Norwalk
St. Paul

9 20:00.00
10 20:01.00
10 20:10.00
10 20:10.00
10 20:16.00

9 20:29.00

9 20:33.00
12 20:33.00
10 20:40.00
10 20:44.00
10 20:46.00
11 20:47.00
10 20:52.00

9 21:05.00

9 21:08.00

9 21:55.00

9 22:28.00
11 22:38.00

9 23:00.00
10 23:00.00
11 23:03.00
10 23:26.00
11 26:07.00

9 26:44.00

9 26:48.00
10 26:57.00



hs boys

Team
35 St Paul 3 810 12 13 17
57 Perkins 5 14 15 20 23 32
92 Huron 19 22 24 25 26 30
95 Norwalk 9 21 28 42 43 50
117 Clyde 11 16 27 33 36 38 39
144  Willard 7 29 35 41 44 48 49
213 St. Mary C.C. 37 46 61 65 73
Sandusky
St. Paul
Score Name Grade Time Score
2 lan Deeter 12 16:33.00 4
3  Isaac Thimke 12 17:07.00 5
8 Nick Centa 12 17:38.00 14
10 David Forrest 12 17:40.00 15
12 Gavin Ross 12 17:52.00 19
13  Owen Thimke 9 17:53.00 22
17 Seth Ridge 10  18:12.00 30
Jack Dvorak 12 18:18.00
Eian Farrell 12 19:31.00
William Cloud 10 19:55.00 57
Brock Bores 10 20:10.00
Ethan Clark 10  20:40.00
Luka Cuturic 10  20:44.00
Ethan Denman 10 23:00.00
Luke Marsh 10 26:57.00
35 1:26:50
Huron
Score Name Grade Time Score
6  Tyler Kohimann 12 17:31.00 1
18 Sage Edgerly-Bor 9  18:20.00 9
21 Carter Schlessma 10 18:37.00 20
23 Nathan Hinners 11 18:46.00 27
24 Jake Case 10 18:46.00 38
25 Ryan Sas 11 18:53.00 39
29 Beren Dennis 10 19:06.00 44
Granthem Brown 12 19:06.00
Jason Nims 9 19:17.00
Wilson Kastor 11 19:50.00
Izaiah Polak 10 20:16.00
Josh Penwell 10  20:46.00
Dominic Tooman 10 20:52.00
92 1:32:00
95
Clyde
Score Name Grade Time Score
11 Aaron Clapp 11 17:44.00 7
16  Eli Pumphrey 10  18:07.00 28
26 Zane Ball 12 18:53.00 32
31 Zane Townsley 11 19:17.00 37
33 Calton Fisher 11 19:23.00 40
35 Preston Widman 9 19:28.00 42
36 Dawson Kinsey 11 19:29.00 43
117 1:33:24

Perkins
Name

Colin Ellis
Max Davis
Carter Deering

Keegan Dulaney

Ty Klepper
A.J. Bores
Blake Witter
Ben Musser
Rey Dante

Norwalk
Name

Casey Kromer
Maxwell Bores

Alex Christophel

Landen Knoll
Kynan Sparks
Joseph Lyons
Anthony Hall
Michael Lucas
Devon Roberts
Owen Wagner
Landon Selka
Isaak White

Dylan Eggleston

Noah Smith
Aidan Roberts

Willard
Name

Kevin Hernandez
Mason Carnahan
Sixtos Gonzalez

Taylen Biddinger

Jorge Uriarte
Isaias Cuevas
Cullen Hill
Braylon Long

Grade
12
11
12
10
12
12

9
9
9

10
10
12

10
9

Grade
11
11
12

9
11
11
10
11

Time

17:16.00
17:19.00
17:54.00
17:59.00
18:29.00
18:41.00
19:14.00
20:29.00
20:33.00

1:28:57

Time

16:32.00
17:39.00
18:31.00
18:57.00
19:38.00
19:42.00
20:00.00
20:01.00
20:10.00
20:33.00
21:05.00
21:08.00
22:28.00
23:26.00
26:48.00

1:31:17

Time

17:36.00
18:59.00
19:20.00
19:35.00
19:44.00
19:58.00
19:59.00
22:38.00



Owen Shepherd 9 23:00.00

Landon Henry 11 23:03.00
144 1:35:14
St. Mary C.C. Sandusky
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
34 David Grant 12 19:24.00 Alan Jarrett-Jacks 11 26:07.00
41 Dante Torres 11 19:53.00
45 Joey Faber 11 20:47.00
46 Pavan Gorty 9 21:55.00

47 Donovan Sharfrat 9  26:44.00
213 1:48:43



